SpineCraft
SpineCraftSpineCraft
O
R
IO
-T

Palos Heights, Illinois
4
ORIO-Ti TLIF Cage System was developed for the following purposes:
•	 To distract the disc space and restore normal disc height as well as physiological lordosis, thereby also widening the foramina
•	 To preserve integrity of the vertebral body endplates
•	 To provide an optimal implant/endplate interface, thus considerably limiting the risk of subsidence into the adjacent vertebrae
•	 To stabilize the pathologically unstable segment
•	 To support bone growth through the implant
01. Implant Design Rationale
5
02. Straight TLIF Implant Ordering Information
W
L
H
Standard Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 28 mm L7810-08-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 30 mm L7810-08-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 32 mm L7810-08-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 34 mm L7810-08-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 28 mm L7810-09-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 30 mm L7810-09-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 28 mm L7810-10-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 30 mm L7810-10-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 32 mm L7810-10-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 34 mm L7810-10-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 28 mm L7810-11-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 30 mm L7810-11-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 28 mm L7810-12-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 30 mm L7810-12-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 32 mm L7810-12-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 34 mm L7810-12-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 28 mm L7810-13-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 30 mm L7810-13-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 28 mm L7810-14-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 30 mm L7810-14-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 32 mm L7810-14-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 34 mm L7810-14-034-Ti
6 ORIO-Ti TLIF CAGE SYSTEM
Optional Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 28 mm L7810-07-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 30 mm L7810-07-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 32 mm L7810-07-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 7 mm 34 mm L7810-07-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 32 mm L7810-09-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 34 mm L7810-09-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 32 mm L7810-11-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 34 mm L7810-11-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 32 mm L7810-13-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 34 mm L7810-13-034-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 28 mm L7810-15-028-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 30 mm L7810-15-030-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 32 mm L7810-15-032-Ti
ORIO-Ti Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 34 mm L7810-15-034-Ti
7
Straight Curette, 0° Up, w/
Teeth, Size XL
7010-03-XL